Printing time:10:22
FRIDAY, 20.06.2025.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00/ 8664 |[CFR  |KAPOSVAR SZENTLOR. 2.90/3.70]2.10|4.60|3.20|8.50|5.80)2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15|3.90|3.35[1.82|6.50[1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 [ 2.00 | 1.80
11:30| 8665 [INNSW |BROADMEA. B.SWANSEA 1.32]5.10|7.25]11.75]10.512.35|32.0|2.70 |1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.52|1.37]1.40 | 2.55]|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.80] 1.28 | 3.90
12:30111082 AUVPL [MELB.KN. GREEN G. 3.40/3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]9.004.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]4.60|3.90|2.00|7.25]1.67 |4.50]1.65|1.95]2.25 1.73
12:30111094/AUNS |SYDN.M23 APIA LEI 3.45|4.20|1.75]5.00 | 2.509.00|4.20|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]3.90| 3.70 | 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 3.80| 1.35| 1.47 | 1.78 | 1.43
12:45111083/AUVPL | DANDEN.C. ALTONA M. 2.05/3.70|2.95[3.20/4.70]5.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.87 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85[1.83 | 2.10
13:0011458RUYL |KONOPL.J ZENITJ 12.0]7.001.17)20.0 | 1.43 3.2011.301.73 1.85/1.97
13:30111084/AUVPL |ST.ALB.S. OAKLEIGH 2.90|3.70]2.10|4.60|3.20|8.50|5.80)2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15|3.90|3.35[1.82|6.50[1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 [ 2.00 | 1.80
13:30111085/AUVPL HUME CITY HEIDELBE. 4.00/3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.5|4.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.00| 1.67 |4.20]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.68
14:00111644 AUWS  BAYSWATER |FLOREAT 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.67 9.502.30|32.0/2.90 |1.30|1.701.80|1.45|1.32]1.37 |2.35]|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 ] 1.25 | 3.80
14:35/ 4750 [CHNC |[SHANDONG CHENGD.R. 2.85]3.40/2.30|4.60|3.60|8.50|6.50)2.29 1.55]2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30(1.85|6.75[1.78 | 5.20|1.52 | 1.75[2.00 | 1.88
15:00111459|RUYL |RUBIN J LOK.MOS.J 5.90|4.10]1.509.00 | 2.15 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.53/1.85
15:30| 5981 |GEO C |BAKHMARO SHTURMI 10.05.50 11.25)18.01.72150.0|2.25|2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|15.0| 14.03.60 | 17.0)1.38 | 3.05|2.20 | 2.45|5.40 | 1.37
15:30| 5982 |GEO C |DIDUBE WIT GEO. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50|5.802.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.40 | 1.92
15:30| 5983 |GEO C |MARGVETI VARKETILI 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.903.30|1.87 |6.50]1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.88
16:00/11454/LB1PO |RACING B. AL SAHEL 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.20/3.50]9.006.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15|2.50 | 2.10
16:3011455|LB1PF HIKMA AHED 8.5014.50]1.35[16.01.93|35.0|2.75[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|13.0| 13.03.40 | 20.0 | 1.58 | 3.60|2.30 | 2.55|5.70 | 1.55
16:30/ 8666 [CFR  |CHRUDIM JABLONEC 4.00/4.20|1.65|5.80/2.40]10.03.80|2.501.40|1.97 |2.00|4.704.50|2.05|7.75]1.52|3.60|1.42|1.62|2.10 | 1.48
17:0011472|RUYL |FAKEL J URAL J 2.70|3.50|2.35[4.30 | 3.50 2.90/1.35|1.95 1.371.53
17:00111473RUYL |KR.SOV.J N.NOVG.J 2.20|3.50|2.95[3.40 | 4.60 2.7011.40]2.00 1.40(1.60
17:00111474|RUYL |CSKAJ SOCHIJ 1.17 16.50 | 14.0) 1.47 | 25.0 2.70/1.40|1.97 2.05|2.25
17:0011475RUYL |AKHMAT J BALTIKA J 2.10/3.60|3.05[3.15/4.80 3.201.30]1.82 1.35)147
17:00| 8520 SYR | TALIYA AL KARAM. 2.60]2.902.85[4.404.90/9.00|9.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70(2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.502.20 | 3.00}3.20 | 3.30
17:00/ 8667 [CFR  |TATRAN TATRAN L. 1.82]3.90/3.40)2.70|5.10|4.60[8.50]2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.20|2.00)1.57 |4.10)|1.87|7.25|1.40|1.62]|1.55|1.93
18:00[11514ARG4 |YUPANQUI S.BARRAC. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
18:00/ 1264 BLR 1 |SMORGON MINSK 1. 6.503.801.50[11.02.25|25.0|3.60)1.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|9.50|9.00(3.2013.0f/1.70|4.30|2.10|2.55[4.90 | 1.75
18:00| 4223 |UZB 1 |NEFTCHI BUXORO 1.5213.90|6.00)2.3010.013.45[19.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.63 |4.00|2.80 | 13.0|1.85]|2.25]1.63 | 4.10
18:00] 4224 |UZB 1 |MASHAL N.QARSHI 6.25/3.50|1.58(11.0/2.45]22.0/4.10|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]9.50 | 8.50|3.10|13.0]1.75|5.00|2.20 | 2.75|5.20 | 1.88
18:00/ 5901 |[LVA C |SKANSTES ALBERTS 3.50|3.80|1.805.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.40|3.992.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.20| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.63
18:00/ 8668 |CFR  |ODENSE ESBJERG 1.7014.10/3.80)2.50 | 5.4014.00|9.50]2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75|1.40|1.62]1.50 | 2.05
18:45/ 8669 |CFR  |M.BOLESL. VLASIM 1.67 4.20/3.90)2.35|5.4013.90|10.0/2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|1.97 |1.77]1.52|3.60|1.97 | 7.75|1.35|1.57 | 1.45 | 1.98
19:00111046/EST 2 | TAMM.M21 NOMME UTD 9.00/6.75|1.20(12.0|1.40 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.40|1.55
19:00111317|NO4G5/SOLA VINDBJART 2.904.00|1.97[4.40|2.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
19:00/11318NO4G4|0S TURN FANA 2.00 /4.00|2.85 4.10/1.15|1.42
19:00111476/RUYL |ROSTOV J KRASNOD.J 5.003.901.606.75|2.30 3.20/1.30|1.82 1.40|1.50
19:00111477|RUYL |DYNAM.M.J SPART.M.J 2.05/3.35|3.40(3.30|5.40 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.73|2.20
19:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |EL BAYADH 1.703.35|5.10)2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.30) 1.90 | 6.00 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25| 2.95] 2.15 | 4.90
19:00| 3870 ALG 1 |SETIF BISKRA 1.304.80|9.50)1.83|17.0]2.55|38.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.002.55]1.95|1.52]|1.55|3.45]3.60|20.0/2.40|2.75]1.50 | 5.90
19:00| 5671 [NOR3 |EIDSVOLD LEVANGER 2.25|3.70|2.65(3.40 1 4.10 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
19:00| 6491 |CWC |BENFICA AUCKLAND 1.01]17.0|95.0 9.00|1.03 1.07
19:00/ 8670 |[CFR  |RINGSTED HB KOGE 2.95|3.80]2.00/4.50|3.00/8.50|5.60[2.501.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25(1.77 |6.00[1.62|4.70|1.37|1.60[1.83 | 1.63
19:00| 8672 |GAM 1 |ARMED F. STEV.BIKO 2.65|2.65|2.90 1.37 |2.85
19:30/ 1403 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. CONCEPC. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10|3.60)2.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.00)| 2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.90
20:00111478/IRAQ1 |AL BASRA AL SHO.B. 9.504.301.35[18.01.97|38.02.95[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/17.0|18.03.60|23.0f/1.62|4.10|2.55|3.00(6.50 | 1.65
20:00/11479/IRAQ1 |AL KARKH ZAWRA 5.00|3.35]1.7218.50|2.75|17.0|5.10|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.509.50 | 8.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 1.90 | 6.00[2.25|2.95|4.80 | 2.15
20:00/ 1250 |BLR 1 |SL.MOZYR BATE BOR. 1.60]3.60 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97]1.75|4.60)2.80 | 13.0|1.97|2.50| 1.80 | 4.00
20:00/ 3867 |ALG 1 |ORAN USM ALGER 1.95]3.203.90)3.20 | 6.50|6.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0 ] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
20:00/ 3869 ALG 1 |CONSTANT. SAOURA 1.80]3.30/4.50)2.90|7.50)5.60|15.0]1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.50|2.35]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20|2.85]2.15 | 4.10
20:00/ 6063 ECM19|NETH.M19 ENGL.M19 3.50|3.80|1.8015.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]1.62 | 4.30|1.57 | 1.85]2.20 | 1.67
20:00/ 6064 [ECM19/NORW.M19 GERM.M19 4.2014.20]1.62|5.90|2.35/10.5|3.70)2.37 |1.45]2.10 | 2.05|5.20 | 4.70[2.05 | 9.00 [ 1.52 | 3.60|1.47 | 1.72|2.20 | 1.50
20:30| 8521 [FARI2 |STREJM.II SKALA IF 23.0/12.0|1.03|32.0|1.15 4.10/1.15|1.37 2.30|2.40
21:00111456/ICE1W |FRAM W THRR. W 6.25/4.50|1.4019.001.87]27.0/2.65|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|7.25|6.75|2.35/11.0|1.40|2.80]|1.47 | 1.75]3.25|1.33
21:00111457|ICE1W |[FHL W TINDAST.W 3.80|4.30|1.67|5.40/2.35/10.0|3.80|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|4.30 | 4.10|1.90 | 7.25|1.50 | 3.50| 1.35| 1.47 | 1.85 | 1.40
21:00/6483 |CWC |FLAMENGO CHELSEA 3.75|3.45/2.1016.50|3.40(13.0/6.75]1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.50 | 5.90 | 2.60 | 11.0| 1.98 | 6.50| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.30
21:30111515/ARG4 |DEF.CAMB. MERCEDES 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
21:30| 5672 |NOR3 |TROMSDAL. STRINDHE. 1.48 14.30|5.30)2.05|7.50 2371145210 1.501.82
21:45/2578 IRL 1 |GALWAY ST.PATR. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50/4.30]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.60)2.20|7.50]2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.45|2.55 | 2.50
21:45/ 2579 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. DERR.CITY 2.70/2.85|2.80|4.60/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.40|8.50]2.40 |9.00]2.20 | 3.00|3.30 | 3.30
21:45/2580 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA SLIGO 1.85]3.404.10)2.90 | 6.50 | 5.60 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 2.35| 1.88 | 5.80]2.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.30
21:45/2581 IRL1 |WATERFORD |BOHEM.D. 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50|5.90|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|5.00|4.30|2.25[9.50|1.87|5.80[1.70|2.10|2.55 | 2.00
21:45/ 2582 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK CORK CITY 1.2215.50 13.0)1.67 | 23.0)2.2065.0/2.11 |1.65]|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.37]1.42|3.10)3.80|20.0|2.50 | 2.75] 1.38 | 6.25
21:45/2596 |IRL 2 |ucD COBH RAM. 2.85|3.25/2.35[4.70/3.80|8.50|7.50/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.70|3.70(2.10 | 7.75[2.00 | 6.75| 1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.45 | 2.25
21:45/2597 [IRL 2 |WEXFORD LONGFORD 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|14.10|14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.30|1.85]1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]1.63 | 2.75
21:45/ 2598 |IRL 2 |DUNDALK TREAT.UTD 1.4514.10/6.75]12.1011.0)3.15|27.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50| 2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.702.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25] 1.55 | 4.40
21:45/2599 |IRL 2 |KERRY BRAY 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.609.00|6.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 1.952.30 | 2.05
21:45/2600 [IRL 2 |ATHLONE FIN.HARPS 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30/5.40]5.90|9.501.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55|1.90 | 6.00]2.30 | 9.501.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
22:00/1401 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA CURICO U. 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00)7.25|9.001.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65
22:00/1402 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. D.TEMUCO 2.05]3.20|3.60/3.35/6.00/6.25|10.5[1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.70|2.75[1.956.50[2.60 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.65[2.30 | 3.35
22:00/ 1441 /ARG 2 |RACING C. DEP.MADR. 2.50|2.55|3.30|4.30|5.00)8.50|9.001.31|3.15|6.50 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.30 | 3.10 | 3.35
22:10| 6731 |INFRW|FRANCE W BELGIUM W 1.1716.50 | 14.011.48 | 25.0|1.97|65.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.52|1.25]1.32|2.55]3.60|20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25 | 5.60
22:15111048|ISL 2 |FYLKIR HK KOPAV. 1.93]3.703.20]2.95|5.00]5.10 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.45|2.15]|1.65|4.40]1.85|7.00| 1.50 | 1.75] 1.68 | 2.00
22:15111049|ISL 2 |LEIKNIR NJARDVIK 3.25|3.80|1.88]5.00|2.85|8.50|4.80]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.90|3.60|1.87|6.75|1.60|4.30|1.45|1.70|1.97 | 1.63
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goals- | Gaals-
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:15/11319/ISL3  |KFG KF VIDIR 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.05
23:00| 1461 |ARG3AEXCURSIO. VILLA D. 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.65 | 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
00:30| 1409 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA UN.CATOL. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80|9.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 8.50]|1.97 | 2.75]|2.75 | 2.85
00:55| 1529 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP CHAPECOE. 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.208.00 | 9.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
00:55| 6492 |CWC |L.ANGELES ESPERANCE 1.95/3.5014.30]3.10|7.25|6.00|14.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20] 3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.95| 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.70
00:55| 8609 [BOL 1 |SAN JOSE GUBIRA 1.25|5.7019.50]1.63|17.0|2.20|50.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]1.50 | 1.30]1.32 |2.60|3.10|17.0|1.80 | 1.97 | 1.28 | 4.70
01:30{11480BRCP |TAUBATE SANTO AN. 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.15|7.00|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45|2.75
02:00{12513)USL  |LEXINGTON COLOR.S. 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|5.00|7.009.001.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97|6.75|2.108.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.20 | 2.45
02:00|/ 1687 |PER 1 |ALIAN.UN. CAJAMARCA 1.63|3.60|5.30]|2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.87|1.70 | 4.40|2.60|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.30
02:00| 8522 |BRCP |PAULISTA SAO BENTO 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.45
02:00| 8523 |BRCP |PIRACIC. RIO BR.EC 1.60|3.7015.40]|2.40|8.00|3.80|16.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|/1.85]|1.68 | 4.30|2.60|13.0|1.80 | 2.25|1.68 | 3.40
02:30/12514USL  |HARTFORD LOUDOUN 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60|3.60|2.10|7.50|2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.20
02:30{12515|USL  |NORT.CAR. LOUISVIL. 3.503.35|2.00]5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.30 |9.50|1.82 | 5.60| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
02:30| 8524 |USL 2 |APOTHEOS EAST ATL. 2.65|3.702.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30|1.47 | 1.67 ]| 1.92 | 1.80
02:45/11942/GOLD |JAMAICA GUADALUPE 1.47 14.30]7.00]|2.10|12.0|3.20|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.10 | 1.67]|1.60 | 3.70|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15]| 1.55 | 4.50
03:00{11056|NWSL |LOUISV.W ORLANDO W 4.80|3.40/1.73|8.50|2.75|16.0 | 5.101.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 8.00| 7.50 |2.90 | 13.0| 1.85 | 6.00 ] 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.00 | 2.05
03:00{11057NWSL |KANS.C.W ANGEL C.W 1.40|4.207.75]|2.05|/14.0|3.00|35.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.302.80]2.25|1.67]1.60 | 3.90|3.25|19.0|2.20 | 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.60
03:00| 1492 [ECU 1 |CALIBER. TECNIC.U. 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50|2.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.90
03:00| 8525 |USL 2 |SUENO CHICAG.DL 1.05/11.5]22.011.15|30.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 215|225
03:30| 8526 |USL 2 |WM PION. BOSTON B. 1.12|7.75115.0]1.35|23.0 2.371.45|2.05 2.30|2.50
03:30/8610 |[BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. R.ORURO 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.40|2.45]1.90 |6.00)2.55|11.0]1.95]|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
03:35| 1524 | BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. CRICIUMA 1.85/3.304.20]12.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.70|11.0|2.05| 2.70 | 2.15 | 3.70
04:00| 6493 |CWC |BAYERN BOCA JUN. 1.30/6.0010.011.80/19.02.45|60.0|2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75/1.43|1.42|3.05|3.60|19.0/1.90 | 2.10]1.38 | 5.50
05:00/11943|GOLD |GUATEMALA |PANAMA 5.00|3.50|1.75|7.75|2.75|16.0 | 5.20 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|7.75|7.75|2.75|13.0| 1.85|5.80] 1.98 | 2.55|3.70 | 1.98
05:00/ 1691 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. ADT TARMA 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.0)2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]1.92 | 1.55]|1.53 | 3.35|3.25|19.0| 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
05:00| 8527 |USL 2 |BALLARD W.SEATTLE 1.128.50|13.0/1.30 | 19.0 2.90|1.301.70 1.97]2.10
07:00/11634NNSW |WESTON W. N.LAMBTON 1.12/8.50]13.011.27 | 19.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.85]1.95
07:00{11635NNSW |LAMBTON CHARLEST. 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60] 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
07:15/11641/AUTPL |KIN.LIONS GLENOR.K. 3.60|3.80|1.85]5.30|2.70 4.00|1.20 | 1.58 1.30|1.35
07:30/11642/AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS RIVERSIDE 3.15]3.60|2.05|4.90 | 3.10 3.55]1.25|1.72 1.32]1.40
08:00{11088 AUSPL |ADEL.CITY PLAYFORD 1.97|3.703.10]3.00 | 4.80| 5.40|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.50 | 2.15]|1.60 | 4.70| 1.82 | 6.75|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 1.93
08:00{11089/ AUSPL |CROYDON ADEL.M23 2.50|3.702.35|3.70|3.45|7.25/6.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.05|2.70 | 1.65|5.40|1.65|5.10]1.35|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.67
08:00111627|AUKA |O'C.KNIG. MONARO 3.804.40|1.65]|5.40|2.35 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.30]1.32
08:00{11628 AUKA |QUEANBEY. CANBERRA 7.005.20|1.32|10.0 | 1.70 3.201.25|1.70 1.50| 1.60
08:00| 4848 | JAP 3 |KOCHI GIRAVANZ 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80)2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.45
08:00| 4849 |JAP 3 |KAMATAM. PARCER.N. 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50|2.75[1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
08:30{11090/AUSPL | TORRENS RAIDERS 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.90|3.45|7.50|6.25|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.15|2.75|1.70 | 5.60|1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60|1.78 | 1.72
08:30{11091|AUSPL |CAMPBEL. MODBURY 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00|6.50|7.50|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.825.90]|1.50 | 1.72]|1.88 | 1.95
08:30/11092/AUSPL |PARA HIL. COMETS 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.88 | 2.05
09:00{11095/AUNS |SUTHE.SH. ST.GEOR. 3.103.70|1.97|4.90 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.60|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.80| 1.55|1.77|2.05 | 1.75
09:30{11636/NNSW |[NEWCAS.O. MAITLAND 1.75|4.20|3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.2011.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
09:30/11643/AUTPL DEVONPORT  |LAUN.CITY 2.20|3.60|2.85|3.35|4.50 3.55]1.25|1.72 1.32]1.40
10:00/11066|RUS1 |Z.PERM W ENISEY W 1.20|5.6014.011.72|27.0|2.30|65.0|1.69|2.05|3.702.95]|2.20 | 1.52|1.50 | 3.70 | 4.80 | 28.0| 3.25 | 3.70 | 1.50 | 8.00
10:00111096/AUNS |SYDNEY O. MARCONI 3.60|3.701.82|5.30|2.75|10.0 | 4.801.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 4.70]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80
10:00/11097|AUNS |DRULT.R. MANL.UTD. 3.003.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|4.40|3.501.92 6.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52|1.85|2.10 | 1.80
10:00111645AUWS |BALCATTA WESTER.K. 2.65|3.702.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.85 | 1.75
10:00111646/AUWS |ARMADALE PERT.R.S. 2.50|3.702.35|3.70|3.45|7.25|6.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.05|2.70 | 1.65|5.40|1.65|5.10]1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.67
10:00/11647|AUWS |[FREM.CITY PERTH 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.15]|8.50 | 5.70|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00| 3.40|3.20|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 | 4.80]1.37 | 1.60] 1.82 | 1.65
10:00111648 AUWS |O.KINGSW. SORREN.P. 1.33/4.90|7.00]11.75/10.5|2.40|32.0|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.37|1.40 |2.60|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.801.28 | 3.70
10:00111649 AUWS |PER.G.M23 STIRL.M. 2.1513.80|2.75|3.25|4.20 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
10:00| 4731 |KOR 3 [JEON.M.II ULSAN C. 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]|1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.60
10:00/4817 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA KASHIMA 2.20|3.30/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45]9.50]1.92|2.60]2.35|3.10
10:00| 4818 |JPN 1 |[FUKUOKA ANIIGATA 2.40|3.10/3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.80|3.50|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.25
10:00| 4821 |JPN 2 |IWAKI TOYAMA 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50|2.75[1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
10:15111629/AQPL |GC KNIGH. BRIS.CITY 1.63/4.204.10]2.35|5.80|3.70|10.5|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|8.50| 1.42 | 1.62|1.48 | 2.10
10:30111098/AUNS |NWS SPIR. SYD.W.M23 1.37/4.607.0011.85/10.5)2.55|32.0|2.50|1.40/1.97 |2.00]|1.62|1.45]|1.40/2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.35|3.90
11:00{11637|NNSW |VALENTINE COOK.HILL 3.05]4.00|1.90|4.70 | 2.75 3.201.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
11:00/4732 KOR 3 |BUSANT. CHUNCHEON 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20|7.25]9.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.30 | 2.60
11:00| 4733 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE POCHEON 1.80|3.45]4.20]2.80|6.50|5.00|12.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70|2.15]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80 | 2.20|1.85 | 2.90
11:00| 4734 |KOR 3 |MOKPO Cl. PAJU CI. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
11:00| 8528 |CHI3A |S.PORT Il BENIN.IT 1.88/3.30|4.10]3.05|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.90 |6.50|2.80|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 3.90




